THE ASSAM CO-OPERATIVE APEX BANK LTD. HEAD OFFICE: PANBAZAR, GUWAHATI, ASSAM



Final Result of the Recruitment for the post of General Manager/Dy. General Manager

Pursuant to the Bank's advertisement No.13922/2023 dated 21.12.2023 and notification no. ACAB/HO/Chairman's Office/Notification/2024 dated 11.03.2024, the Selection Committee interviewed the shortlisted candidates for the post of General Manager and Dy. General Manager in the Bank on 16.03.2024 in the Head Office premise of the Assam Co-operative Apex Bank Ltd., Panbazar, Guwahati:

The Selection Committee interviewed all the shortlisted candidates and did not select/recommend any candidate for the post of General Manager/Dy. General Manager.

Sd/Managing Director